
ODACS schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools are shown in bold italics.

Day Date

MEN'S CLASS AA PLAYOFFS, FINAL ROUND

Saturday February 25 Consolation Championship
Fairfax 38 Faith 77
Valley 42 Heritage 64

MEN'S CLASS AA PLAYOFFS, SEMIFINAL ROUND

Friday February 24 Fairfax 42 Valley 53
Heritage 62 Faith 61

MEN'S CLASS A PLAYOFFS, FINAL ROUND

Consolation Championship
Saturday February 18 Granite 46 Gill Grove 48

Great Hope 67 Bethel 40

MEN'S CLASS A PLAYOFFS, SEMIFINAL ROUND

Friday February 17 Granite 30 Great Hope 34
Bethel 59 Gill Grove 47

END OF MEN'S CLASS AA REGULAR SEASON

Friday February 17 Heritage 59 Fredericksburg Victory 70
Fredericksburg Christian 66 Faith 59

Tuesday February 14 Summit 21
Faith 85

Monday February 13 Fairfax 65 Fairfax Home School 78
Faith 72 Heritage 74
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END OF MEN'S CLASS A REGULAR SEASON

Friday February 10 Fresta Valley 26
Fairfax 72

Thursday February 9 Heritage 67
Bethel 55

Tuesday February 7 Bethel 68 Valley 43
Great Hope 42 Fairfax 41

Monday February 6 Gill Grove 67
Faith 78

Friday February 3 Faith 51 Trinity 39
Valley 56 Granite 44

Bethel 48 Fairfax 56
Gill Grove 40 Heritage 78

Evangel 46
Great Hope 49

Thursday February 2 Granite 32
Victory, WV 62

Tuesday January 31 Great Hope 36 Evangel 41
Gill Grove 56 Bethel 74

Faith 65 Valley 36
Heritage 68 Frederick, MD 40

Saturday January 28 Valley 46
Bethel 52

Friday January 27 Heritage 52 Valley 59
Gill Grove 36 Great Hope 38

Temple, Herndon 31 Emmanuel 29
Fairfax 78 Granite 47



2022-2023 ODACS Men's
Varsity Basketball Scores

Tuesday January 24 Bethel 66
Faith 88

Monday January 23 Heritage 51 Faith 60
Fairfax 57 Gill Grove 36

Granite 31
Pipestem, WV 82

Friday January 20 Great Hope 31 Heritage 67 2OT
Bethel 66 Valley 61

Evangel 39 Granite 33
Gill Grove 59 Mt. Hope 94

Faith 35 Faith 67
Harvest 39 Temple 58

Thursday January 19 Gill Grove 55 Trinity 63
Fairfax 44 Heritage 69

Faith 63 Faith 74
Senedot 22 Oak Level 47

Tuesday January 17 Great Hope 42 Granite 46
Faith 78 Trinity 47

Valley 60
Emmanuel, MD 17

Saturday January 14 Great Hope 10 Bethel 30 OT
Valley 46 Gill Grove 28

Great Hope 18 Bethel 35
Gill Grove 47 Valley 31

Friday January 13 Fairfax 36 Gill Grove 54
Valley 42 Granite 16

Fairfax 20 Granite 17
Bethel 47 Great Hope 47
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Friday January 13 Bethel 32 Gill Grove 47
Valley 35 Great Hope 33

Heritage 81
Temple, Herndon 54

Tuesday January 10 Heritage 66 Gill Grove 35
Faith 62 Bethel 44

Granite 20
Auburn 65

Monday January 9 Evangel 34
Fairfax 58

Saturday January 7 Great Hope 47
Victory, NC 52

Friday January 6 Valley 52 Richmond 48
Faith 59 Heritage 76

Beach 48 Great Hope 38
Bethel 42 Faith, NC 56

Tuesday January 3 Bethel 56
Rock Church 64

Friday December 16 Valley 44 Fairfax Canceled
Gill Grove 49 Temple, Herndon

Thursday December 15 Trinity Postponed
Granite

Tuesday December 13 Auburn 51
Granite 35

Monday December 12 Evangel 62 Faith 61
Heritage 76 Fairfax 51

Friday December 9 Fairfax 51 Fredericksburg 44
Evangel 49 Faith 52



2022-2023 ODACS Men's
Varsity Basketball Scores

Friday December 9 Gill Grove 57
Bailey's Grove 44

Thursday December 8 Valley 59 Rock Church 56
Heritage 62 Bethel 53

Tuesday December 6 Gill Grove 58 Calvary Forfeited by
Great Hope 34 Granite Calvary

Bethel 66 United 47
Gateway 38 Faith 82

Saturday December 3 Victory, NC 30 Granite 30
Great Hope 37 Fayetteville St. 66

Heritage 63
Cornerstone 55

Friday December 2 Granite 18 Gill Grove 44
Great Hope 46 Madison Christian 91

Heritage 55 Heritage 40
Arlington Baptist 25 Rosedale, MD 75

Heritage 59 Gill Grove 45
Cross Christian 91 Bible Baptist, IN 33

Gill Grove 33
Clays Mill, KY 36

Thursday December 1 Fairfax 36 Bethel 57
Valley 58 Beach 58

Gill Grove 62 Gill Grove 40
Madison, KY 52 Aldersgate, OH 52

Tuesday November 29 Heritage 85 Fairfax 47
Evangel 37 Gill Grove 52

Summit 53
Bethel 36
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Monday November 28 Pipestem, WV 67
Granite 15

Friday November 18 Auburn 70
Granite 25


